County
Name

LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE

LIVE

ORK
ORAK
OAK
ORK
OAK
ORAK
OBAK
ORK

OAK

ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER STH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER STH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH

GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

VUID
1197143103
1120634820
1004811523
1004827689
1004791868
1153444901
1004795577

1004799128

1004817010

Name

BAKER, KYLA TOWNSEND

BAKER, BYRON WAYNE

DONALDSON, CAROLYN M

GARCIA, REBECCA

HUEGLER,MARLENE M

MAHAN, STEPHEN C

PILGRIM, THEO C

RODRIQUEZ JR, JOAQUIN

WALTON, DAVID EMANUEL

Ballot Received Date

10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024

10/03/2024

Precinct

11

11

.10

10



