County Name	ELECTION	VUID	Name	Ballot Received Date	Precinct	•
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1197143103	BAKER, KYLA TOWNSEND	10/03/2024	11	
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1120634820	BAKER, BYRON WAYNE	10/03/2024	11	
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1004811523	DONALDSON, CAROLYN M	10/03/2024	2	
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1004827689	GARCIA, REBECCA	10/03/2024	10	
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1004791868	HUEGLER, MARLENE M	10/03/2024	9	
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1153444901	MAHAN, STEPHEN C	10/03/2024	2	
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1004795577	PILGRIM, THEO C	10/03/2024	8	
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1004799128	RODRIQUEZ JR, JOAQUIN	10/03/2024	10	
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1004817010	WALTON, DAVID EMANUEL	10/03/2024	3	

.